
Information

Description:EMC/BEARINGS/7020/EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035840

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 17.04.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 17.04.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 09.04.2021 07:59:51

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008723313415 BALL BEARING 7020 E
2TBM P4

30.04.2021 00:00:00 2.000  SET

Item long text:
SPECIAL PRECISION SINGLE ROW ANGULAR CONTACT  BALL BEARING NO. 7020 E2TBM P4 (OR) 7020
A5TRDBDMP3, SIZE;100X150X24MM  MAKE; RHP-NSK(TRIPLEXMATCHED SET)(ONE SET = 3 MATCHED
BEARINGS WITH MEDIUM PRELOAD)(ONLY TRIPLEX SET ACCEPTABLE & SINGLE BEARINGS NOT
ACCEPTABLE)

Material Specification Text:
SINGLE ROW ANGULAR CONTACT  BALL BEARINGSIZE 7020 E 2TBM P4SIZE;100X150X24MM  MAKE;
RHP (TRIPLEX SET)

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/BEARINGS/7020/EMD
Bid invitation number:6300035840

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


